
Type of Resource Title Website
App Chrome Music Labs https://musiclab.chromeexperiments.com/
App Bebot https://apps.apple.com/us/app/bebot-robot-synth/id300309944
App Piano HD https://apps.apple.com/us/app/piano-hd/id526625728
App Rhythm Cat Lite https://apps.apple.com/us/app/rhythm-cat-lite-hd/id505012140
App Beatwave https://play.google.com/store/apps/details?id=com.thsoft.beatwave&hl=en_US
App Toca Band https://apps.apple.com/us/app/toca-band/id521640648
App Sago Music Minibox https://sagomini.com/en/apps/detail/music-box/
App Mussila https://mussila.com/
App Street Music https://play.google.com/store/apps/details?id=com.marshmallowgames.StreetMusicAcademy&hl=en_US
App My Singing Monsters https://play.google.com/store/apps/details?id=com.bigbluebubble.singingmonsters.full&hl=en_US
App I Know That Song https://apps.apple.com/us/app/i-know-that-song/id1138812158
App Tiles Hop https://play.google.com/store/apps/details?id=com.amanotes.beathopper&hl=en_US
App Bandimal https://apps.apple.com/us/app/bandimal/id1065440354
App Music Memos (Songwriting) https://apps.apple.com/us/app/music-memos/id1036437162

DIY Craft Bobby Pin Thumb Piano https://www.thriftyfun.com/Bobby-Pin-Thumb-Piano.html
DIY Craft Washi Tape Rain Sticks http://intheplayroom.co.uk/2015/11/03/washi-tape-rain-sticks/
DIY Craft Coffee Can Drums https://kidsactivitiesblog.com/5491/big-thoughts-creative-kids
DIY Craft Cardboard Guitar http://www.pinkstripeysocks.com/2013/01/make-cardboard-guitar.html
DIY Craft Popsicle Stick Harmonica http://www.housingaforest.com/popsicle-stick-harmonica/
DIY Craft Cardboard Tube Xylophone https://www.instructables.com/id/Makedo-Xylophone/
DIY Craft Jingle Bell Ribbon Rings https://www.makeandtakes.com/jingle-bell-ribbon-rings
DIY Craft Paper Plate Tambourines https://www.firstpalette.com/craft/paper-plate-tambourine.html
DIY Craft Easter Egg Shakers https://www.mamasmiles.com/fancy-shaker-eggs-version-two/

Song Cubes https://www.pre-kpages.com/song-cubes/

Music and Movement Going on a Bear Hunt https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=5_ShP3fiEhU
Music and Movement Way Up High in the Apple Tree https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=fKmFHRrkFuQ
Music and Movement Listen and Move https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=j24_xH5uvdA
Music and Movement We are the Dinosaurs https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=vPrmY7labLA
Music and Movement Exercise, Rhyme, and Freeze https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=cSPmGPIyykU
Music and Movement Dinosaur Stomp https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=Imhi98dHa5w
Music and Movement Dancing Disco Dogs https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=2X7_Ir1oyfk
Music and Movement Follow Me https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=Jd7p857oiVk
Music and Movement If I were An Animal https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=KU98i4Gs2RQ

Music Science Experiments Sound and Volume Experiement https://premeditatedleftovers.com/naturally-frugal-mom/sound-and-volume-vibrations-science-experiment/#_a5y_p=6123511
Music Science Experiments Kitchen Water Xylophone https://sugarspiceandglitter.com/kids-kitchen-water-xlyophone-science-experiment/
Music Science Experiments Sound Wave Science Experiment https://www.kcedventures.com/blog/the-science-of-sound-waves-an-awesome-experiment-for-kids
Music Science Experiments Sound Bites Experiment https://www.sciencebuddies.org/science-fair-projects/project-ideas/Music_p031/music/texture-of-classical-music#summary
Music Science Experiments Guitar Harmonics https://www.sciencebuddies.org/science-fair-projects/project-ideas/Music_p030/music/guitar-locations-of-harmonics
Music Science Experiments Create A Musical Phonograph https://www.sciencebuddies.org/science-fair-projects/project-ideas/music

More Resources at Creative Therapy Umbrella 
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